COURSES OFFERED

ENGINEERING

Course

DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL
DIPLOMA IN ELECTRICAL
DIPLOMA IN AUTOMOBILE
DIPLOMA IN CIVIL

DIPLOMA INTOOL & DIE MAKER
DIPLOMA IN CNC

DIPLOMA IN FITTER TRADE
DIPLOMA IN DIESEL MECHANIC
DIPLOMA IN TURNER TRADE
DIPLOMA IN WELDER TRADE
DIPLOMA IN REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
DIPLOMA IN LAND SURVEYING

TRADE CERTIFICATE

TRADE CERTIFICATE IN MECHANICAL FITTER
TRADE CERTIFICATE IN WELDING

TRADE CERTIFICATE IN ELECTRICIAN

TRADE CERTIFICATE IN CIVIL DRAUGHTSMAN

Duration

2YEAR
2YEAR
2YEAR
2YEAR

6
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